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Queensland Corporate Games 2006
Corporate Awards

Sport for Life Grand Award
Queensland Government Cluster 2 Team

Medallist Award
Queensland Government Cluster 2 Team

Championship Division Awards
Division 1 1-5 Participants Ergon Energy

Division 2 6-10 Participants Specialised Business Solutions

Division 3 11-20 Participants Hutchinson Builders

Division 4 21-50 Participants Clayton Utz

Division 5 51-100 Participants Brisbane City Council

Division 6 101-150 Participants Boeing

Division 7 150-200 Participants Flight Centre

Division 8 200+ Participants Queensland Government Cluster 2 Team

Total Organisations 111
Total Participants 3510

Games Results
Corporate Awards



Organisation 1st 2nd 3rd Total
QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 17 19 29 65
Flight Centre 30 2 20 52
Brisbane City Council 8 22 4 34
Telstra 8 5 7 20
Clayton Utz 1 9 7 17
Alphapharm 14 1 15
Virgin Blue 11 11
Boeing Australia Ltd 1 10 11
Queensland Transport 11 11
Hutchinson Builders 10 10
Maunsell Australia 3 6 9
Specialised Business Solutions 8 8
Aurion IT Services 8 8
Hooked on Fish 7 7
HP 7 7
Daniel’s Kitchens 7 7
Wilson HTM 7 7
Aviation Australia 7 7
Bain Gasteen 5 2 7
Intouch 6 6
Stephen Cardinal Podietry 5 5
Powerlink Queensland 2 2 1 5
Brown Consulting 5 5
Sandstorm Sports 4 4
Dexion Archerfield 4 4
Ergon Energy 2 2 4
Thiess Pty Ltd 1 1 2 4
Sinclair Knight Merz 4 4
BDS Steel Detailers 4 4
Australian Aerospace 4 4
Kellogg Brown & Root 2 1 3
Conics 1 2 3
GHD Pty Ltd 1 1 1 3
KPMG 1 2 3
Deloitte 2 2
Sparq Solutions 1 1 2
Diabetes Australia-QLD 1 1
Mrs Crocket’s Kitchen 1 1
CorporateLink 1 1
Triasx 1 1

Gadens Lawyers 1 1
Dept of Justice 1 1
Building Services Authority 1 1
B&R Enclosures 1 1
Ramsay Healthcare 1 1
KLM Group 1 1
IAG 1 1
Colgate Palmolive 1 1
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Division 1 (1 - 5 Participants)
Organisations Points
Ergon Energy 32
Triasx 21
Deloitte 19
B&R Enclosures 10
Ramsay Healthcare 8
KLM Group 6
CGU Insurance 5
Kelly Services 4
Lincolne Scott 4

Division 2 (6 - 10 Participants)
Organisations Points
Specialised Business Solutions 64
Wilson HTM 49
Aurion IT Services 48
Stephen Cardinal Podietry 40
Dexion Archerfield 32
Sandstorm Sports 32
Diageo Australia 24
Place Design Group 15
Diabetes Australia-QLD 8
Education Queensland 7

Division 3 (11 - 20 Participants)
Organisations Points
Hutchinson Builders 80
Virgin Blue 77
Daniel’s Kitchens 56
HP 56
Hooked on Fish 56
Qld Inst of Medical Research 55
Intouch 42
Sanofi-Aventis 35
Brown Consulting 30
Golden Casket Lottery 28
Freehills 24
Allens Arthur Robinson 22
UQ Sport 21
Hatch Associates 18
Castlemaine Perkins 15
Building Services Authority 11
Gadens Lawyers 9
Dept of Justice 7
IAG 6
vxpartner 6
RCI Pacific 3

Division 4 (21 - 50 Participants)
Organisations Points
Clayton Utz 113
Bain Gasteen 76
Queensland Transport 66
Aviation Australia 49
SEQWater 41
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Honeywell Aust 36
BDS Steel Detailers 28
Abigroup 25
Australian Aerospace 24
Kellogg Brown & Root 22
Australian Laboratory Services 21
G James Glass & Aluminium 21
Alcan Engineering 20
Mrs Crocket’s Kitchen 18
CANNEX 14
Colgate Palmolive 14
Symbion Health 12
King & Co 10
Caltex 10
CorporateLink 8
William Buck 8
AAPT Ltd 5
AMP Limited 5

Division 5 (51 - 100 Participants)
Organisations Points
Brisbane City Council 312
Telstra 255
Powerlink Queensland 198
Maunsell Australia 150
Alphapharm 144
Sinclair Knight Merz 127
Thiess Pty Ltd 94
Conics 70
Sparq Solutions 55
Sealy of Australia 41
GHD Pty Ltd 33
KPMG 19

Division 6 (101 - 150 Participants)
Organisations Points
Boeing Australia Ltd 133

Division 7 (150 - 200 Participants)
Organisations Points
Flight Centre 487

Division 8 (200+ Participants)
Organisations Points
QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 668



Sport Organisation Team/Individual Games Points
Basketball Mixed Open

1 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL BCC Hoopstars 40
2 BAIN GASTEEN Bain Gasteen 35
3 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 1 30
4 THIESS PTY LTD Thiess Titans 25
5 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Dogeball 20
6 PLACE DESIGN GROUP Place Power 15
7 HATCH ASSOCIATES Hatch Hurricanes 10
8 AAPT LTD Aaptors 5

Basketball Men Open
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties Mens 40
2 ALPHAPHARM Alphapharm 35
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM QLD Fusion 30
4 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Knight Riders 25
5 SEALY OF AUSTRALIA Sealy Sharks 20
6 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Maunsellites 15
7 MRS CROCKET’S KITCHEN Mrs Crocket’s BKT 10
8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND The Lynx 5

Beach Volleyball Mixed Open
1 SANDSTORM SPORTS Sons of Beaches 32
2 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Sand Slaves 28
3 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Boeing Blues 24
4 TELSTRA Coasters 20
5 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Boeing Reds 16
6 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Sand Blasters 12
7 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Sets in the City 8
8 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 3 4

Beach Volleyball Men Open
1 DEXION ARCHERFIELD Team Dexion 32
2 BDS STEEL DETAILERS Sand Mullets 28
3 AUSTRALIAN AEROSPACE High Flyers 24
4 ALCAN ENGINEERING Alceng Spikers 20

Cricket 8’s Men Open
1 SPECIALISED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS Pentagon 64
2 CLAYTON UTZ Clayton Utz 56
3 AURION IT SERVICES Ned Flanders 48
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers8 40
5 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Maunsell 32
6 DIAGEO AUSTRALIA Bundaberg Rum 24
7 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ SKM Sloggers 16
8 HATCH ASSOCIATES Hatch Tricks 8

Golf Women Open (Registered)
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Debbie Kerswill 8
2 ALPHAPHARM Inga Drillis 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Lisa Elford 6
4 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Amy Morrison 5
5 CGU INSURANCE Judi Johnson 4
6 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Carolyn Watson 3
7 COLGATE PALMOLIVE Berys Priestley 2
8 CGU INSURANCE Tracey Hardie 1

Golf Men Open (Registered)
1 THIESS PTY LTD Jeff Xuereb 8
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND David Johnston 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Ray Heffernan 6
4 CALTEX Mick Davis 5
5 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND John Wright 4
6 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Don Carroll 3
7 SEALY OF AUSTRALIA Derek Crawford 2
8 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM John McQueen 1

Golf Corporate Team Open (Registered)
1 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers3 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Bogeymen 7
3 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers1 6
4 SEALY OF AUSTRALIA Sealy Strikers 5
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5 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 6 4
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM DSDT1 Eagles 3
7 CALTEX Caltex Choppers 2
8 TELSTRA Telstra Country Wide 1

Netball Mixed Open
1 TELSTRA Telstra Tigers 56
2 WILSON HTM Nothing But Net 49
3 CLAYTON UTZ Clayton Utz 2 42
4 SANOFI-AVENTIS Sanofi-Aventis 35
5 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Magpies 28
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Corpedoes 21
7 SEALY OF AUSTRALIA Sealy Dreamers 14
8 EDUCATION QUEENSLAND Prison Break 7

Netball Women Open
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Govnets1 56
2 ALPHAPHARM Clueless 49
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Mavericks 42
4 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 1 Netball 35
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM DSDT1 Demons 28
6 AUSTRALIAN LABORATORY SERVICES ALS Chemex 21
7 ALPHAPHARM Shooting Gallery 14
8 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 2 Netball 7

Outrigger Canoeing Sprint Mixed Open
1 STEPHEN CARDINAL PODIETRY Toeys 40
2 TELSTRA Telstra Titans 35
3 BROWN CONSULTING Brown Marlins 30
4 ABIGROUP The Ball Busters 25
5 TELSTRA Team Chaos 20
6 CASTLEMAINE PERKINS XXXX Alehouse 15
7 TELSTRA Man Overboard 10
8 GHD PTY LTD Super Sytlin’ 5

Rugby 7’s Men Open
1 HOOKED ON FISH Tumeke 56
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Aestivators 49
3 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 9 42
4 HONEYWELL AUST Honeywell 1 35
5 TELSTRA Telstra Blues 28
6 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Fudruckers 21
7 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Boeing SFC 14
8 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ SKM Paddymelons 7

Canon Running 5K Women -30
1 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Bronwen Forsyth 8
2 CONICS Melissa Neighbour 7
3 B&R ENCLOSURES Katie Smith 6
4 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Tina Oppes 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Sahra Lake 4
6 SYMBION HEALTH Katrina Fenech 3
7 SYMBION HEALTH Jennifer Aleo 2
8 VXPARTNER Lynda Ramsay 1

Canon Running 5K Men -30
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Craig Wood 8
2 THIESS PTY LTD Matthew Culic 7
3 COLGATE PALMOLIVE Joel Hines 6
4 WILLIAM BUCK Will Burge 5
5 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Jonathan Dingle 4
6 WILLIAM BUCK Shane Green 3
6 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Kieren Slatter 3
6 CALTEX Simon Montgomery 3
9 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Patrick Murphy 1

Canon Running 5K Women 30-39
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Michelle Lake 8
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Elaine Hill 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Janene Hillhouse 6
4 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Michelle Newell 5
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5 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Veronica Joyce 4
6 B&R ENCLOSURES Kylie Clarke 3
7 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Robyn Evans 2
8 VXPARTNER Jane Newman 1

Canon Running 5K Men 30-39
1 ERGON ENERGY Dean Comber 8
2 FLIGHT CENTRE Andrew Garnsworthy 7
3 ERGON ENERGY Gary Gaffel 6
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Paul Krake 5
5 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Anthony Murphy 4
6 COLGATE PALMOLIVE Gerard Brownrigg 3
7 AMP LIMITED Shane Isbester 2
8 AMP LIMITED Andrew Zietara 1

Canon Running 5K Men 40-49
1 ERGON ENERGY Don Atcheson 8
2 TRIASX Tony Langelaan 7
3 ERGON ENERGY Michael Sanguineti 6
4 TRIASX Dean Bradford 5
5 ERGON ENERGY Ross Blundell 4
6 SYMBION HEALTH Paul Knight 3
7 AMP LIMITED Tony Douglas 2
8 B&R ENCLOSURES Georges Keresztes 1

Canon Running 5K Women 50+
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Jan Galloway 8
2 BUILDING SERVICES AUTHORITY Joan Norman 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Elaine Hampson 6

Canon Running 5K Men 50+
1 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Peter Marshall 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Ted Wagner 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM David Brelsford 6
4 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Bill Breuker 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Aldo Raineri 4

Canon Running 10K Women -30
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Karolina Szydlowska 8
2 GADENS LAWYERS Karyn Lee 7
3 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Sarah Walker 6
4 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Catherine Harch 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Natalie Gordon 4

Canon Running 10K Men -30
1 MRS CROCKET’S KITCHEN Kuot Elijah Buol 8
2 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Aaron Marshall 7
3 THIESS PTY LTD Jon Pendse 6
4 CONICS Ben Millen 5
5 LINCOLNE SCOTT Leigh Barratt 4
6 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Scott Major 3

Canon Running 10K Women 30-39
1 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Deborah Hutchison 8
2 FLIGHT CENTRE Kelly Bull 7
3 GHD PTY LTD Claire Gronow 6
4 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Rebecca Gyles 5
5 BUILDING SERVICES AUTHORITY Julie Harvey 4
6 FLIGHT CENTRE Victoria Courtney 3
7 COLGATE PALMOLIVE Carmen Jensen 2
8 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Jelaine Doncaster 1

Canon Running 10K Men 30-39
1 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Craig Unthank 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Ross Allen 7
3 THIESS PTY LTD Jason Dennis 6
4 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Roger Green 5
5 VXPARTNER Damien Newman 4
6 FLIGHT CENTRE Scott Curr 3
7 GADENS LAWYERS Omar Ameer 2
8 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Glen Hendry 1

Canon Running 10K Women 40-49
1 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Parmy Atcheson 8
2 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Rose Read 7
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Canon Running 10K Men 40-49
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM David Sweeney 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Sidney Wain 7
3 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Jean Andre Rousseaux 6
4 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Phillip Howard 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Mark Driver 4
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Paul Hastings 3
7 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Ross Andersen 2
8 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Peter Effeney 1

Canon Running 10K Women 50+
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Kerry Marrone 8

Canon Running 10K Men 50+
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Errol Ross 8
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Bernard Stringer 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Fergus Fitzgerald 6
4 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA John Hart 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Rex Tom 4
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Paul Goldsbrough 3
7 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Denis Humes 2
8 COLGATE PALMOLIVE Denis Bray 1

Oki Soccer Men Open
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 12 88
2 VIRGIN BLUE Virginblue 77
3 QUEENSLAND TRANSPORT QT Barbarians 66
4 QLD INST OF MEDICAL RESEARCH No Boots 55
5 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers2 44
6 CONICS PMM Roos 33
7 ALLENS ARTHUR ROBINSON Allens FC 22
8 SPARQ SOLUTIONS FC Sparqelona 11

Oki Soccer 6’s Women Open
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 10 48
2 INTOUCH Intoucharoos 42
3 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Boeing Flyers 36
4 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ SKM Ladies 30
5 FREEHILLS Freehilleroos 24

Softball Mixed Open
1 HUTCHINSON BUILDERS All Stars 80
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Wack Your Balls Harder 70
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Valley vipers 60
4 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 13 50
5 THIESS PTY LTD Thiess Scared Hitless 40
6 SEQWATER Water Torture 30
7 BAIN GASTEEN Bain Gasteen 3 20
8 KING & CO King Hitters 10

Tennis Singles Women Open
1 CLAYTON UTZ Michelle Nash 8
2 DEPT OF JUSTICE Zora Todorovic 7
3 BAIN GASTEEN Ashlee Hunt 6
4 BAIN GASTEEN Jodie Fielding 5
5 BAIN GASTEEN Jenny-Vi Hevesi 4

Tennis Singles Men Open
1 TELSTRA Matthew Thornton 8
2 GHD PTY LTD Ben Regan 7
3 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Mark Watts 6
4 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Gavin Moules 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Craig Nash 4
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Damien Petty 3
6 RCI PACIFIC Dane Cox 3
8 HONEYWELL AUST Steve Wiebusch 1

Tennis Singles Women -30
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Daniela Iacovella 8
2 KPMG Renee Lavis 7
3 KELLOGG BROWN & ROOT Pamela Connor 6
4 DELOITTE Renae Anderson 5
5 CONICS Clare Willis 4
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6 GHD PTY LTD Cath O’Brien 3
7 THIESS PTY LTD Leisa Rieck 2

Tennis Singles Men -30
1 KELLOGG BROWN & ROOT Jason Flick 8
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Curtis Pitt 7
3 KPMG Aaron Street 6
4 TRIASX John Francis 5
5 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Matthew Brace 4
6 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Tim Hawkins 3
7 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND James Hadley 2
8 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Brodie Preece 1

Tennis Singles Women 30-39
1 CONICS Tamara Beqiri 8
2 CONICS Linda Tait 7
3 BAIN GASTEEN Judy Roberts 6

Tennis Singles Men 30-39
1 CORPORATELINK Maurice Koens 8
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Brad Dunnett 7
3 ALPHAPHARM Damon Melville 6
4 ALPHAPHARM Minh Le 5
5 SYMBION HEALTH Dominic Ventura 4
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Jonathan Dore 3
7 ALPHAPHARM Tam Huynh 2
8 FLIGHT CENTRE John Feenaghty 1

Tennis Singles Women 40+
1 DIABETES AUSTRALIA-QLD Margaret Blundell 8
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Kaelene Clarke 7
3 RAMSAY HEALTHCARE Pat Kasper 6

Tennis Singles Men 40+
1 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Noel See 8
2 DELOITTE Alan Scott 7
3 FLIGHT CENTRE Steve Venner 6
4 ALPHAPHARM Ross Wenke 5
5 FLIGHT CENTRE Stephen York 4

Tennis Doubles Women Open
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Buggulugs 8
2 CLAYTON UTZ Clayton Utz 3 7
3 SPARQ SOLUTIONS The Foodies 6
4 CONICS Team CT 5
5 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ The Martinis 4

Tennis Doubles Men Open
1 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Remnants 8
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Petty Officers 7
3 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM The Tennis Elbows 6
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Aces100 5
5 TRIASX Triasx One 4
6 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL City Designz 3
7 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 14 2
8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Aces102 1

Tennis Doubles Mixed Open
1 KELLOGG BROWN & ROOT Pam Connor 8
2 DELOITTE RAAS 7
3 KPMG Grand Slam 6
4 SPARQ SOLUTIONS The Hackers 5
5 KELLY SERVICES Kelly Aces 4
6 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL City Design 3
7 RAMSAY HEALTHCARE Ace NRG 2
8 CONICS PMM Rusty 1

Tenpin Bowling Singles Women Handicap Open
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Lyn Sandilands 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Robyn Dudley 7
3 IAG Helen Lum 6
4 ALPHAPHARM Michelle Murphy 5
5 GHD PTY LTD Fay Nunn 4
6 ALPHAPHARM Jessica Breuer 3
7 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Ericka Dickinson 2
8 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Janene Hobbs 1
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Tenpin Bowling Singles Men Handicap Open
1 GHD PTY LTD Rob Cunningham 8
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Chris Pearce 7
3 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Peter Bowling 6
4 SEQWATER Rob Drury 5
5 SEQWATER Allan Kavanagh 4
6 ALPHAPHARM Lee Duffin 3
7 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Rhian Patching 2
8 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Ian Hobbs 1

Tenpin Bowling Corporate Team Handicap Open
1 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM CSQ Rollers 8
2 ALPHAPHARM Alpha Pintops 7
3 KLM GROUP KLM Group 6
4 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Split Happens 5
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM DET OLS 4
6 ALPHAPHARM 3 Men & a Lady 3
7 SEQWATER SEQWater1 2
8 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL The GC Rockets 1

Touch Mixed Open
1 HP Touchie Feelies 56
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL BCC Cyclones 49
3 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 16 42
4 TELSTRA Hot Toddies 35
5 GOLDEN CASKET LOTTERY Wannabees 28
6 UQ SPORT The Knee Slappers 21
7 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers6 14
8 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD STONEcipher*s 7

Touch Men Open
1 DANIEL’S KITCHENS Daniel’s Kitchens 56
2 AVIATION AUSTRALIA Team AA 49
3 TELSTRA Raiders 42
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers4 35
5 BOEING AUSTRALIA LTD Boeing Airbusters 28
6 G JAMES GLASS & ALUMINIUM Half Cut 21
7 CANNEX Cannex All Stars 2 14
8 SPARQ SOLUTIONS The Sparq Touch 7

Volleyball Mixed Open
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Flighties 18 48
2 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Island Stylez 42
3 MAUNSELL AUSTRALIA Switch 36
4 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM CSQ Fireballs 30
5 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Swat 24
6 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Rait Mix 18
7 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Woody’s Roundup 12
8 QLD GOVERNMENT CLUSTER 2 TEAM Hot Shots 6
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Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
1 1 Don Atcheson Ergon Energy 17.54 5K Men 40-49
2 1 Dean Comber Ergon Energy 18.05 5K Men 30-39
3 2 Tony Langelaan Triasx 18.10 5K Men 40-49
3 2 Andrew Garnsworthy Flight Centre 18.10 5K Men 30-39
5 3 Michael Sanguineti Ergon Energy 18.37 5K Men 40-49
6 3 Gary Gaffel Ergon Energy 19.14 5K Men 30-39
7 4 Paul Krake Powerlink Queensland 20.06 5K Men 30-39
8 4 Dean Bradford Triasx 20.24 5K Men 40-49
9 1 Craig Wood Flight Centre 20.27 5K Men -30
10 1 Peter Marshall Powerlink Queensland 20.29 5K Men 50+
11 2 Ted Wagner Brisbane City Council 20.33 5K Men 50+
11 5 Ross Blundell Ergon Energy 20.33 5K Men 40-49
13 5 Anthony Murphy Powerlink Queensland 20.58 5K Men 30-39
14 2 Matthew Culic Thiess Pty Ltd 21.05 5K Men -30
15 3 Joel Hines Colgate Palmolive 22.03 5K Men -30
16 4 Will Burge William Buck 22.12 5K Men -30
17 5 Jonathan Dingle Maunsell Australia 22.45 5K Men -30
18 6 Simon Montgomery Caltex 22.46 5K Men -30
18 6 Kieren Slatter Sinclair Knight Merz 22.46 5K Men -30
18 6 Shane Green William Buck 22.46 5K Men -30
21 6 Paul Knight Symbion Health 22.54 5K Men 40-49
22 7 Tony Douglas AMP Limited 23.13 5K Men 40-49
23 6 Gerard Brownrigg Colgate Palmolive 23.25 5K Men 30-39
24 1 Bronwen Forsyth Maunsell Australia 23.27 5K Women -30
25 7 Shane Isbester AMP Limited 23.29 5K Men 30-39
26 8 Georges Keresztes B&R Enclosures 23.33 5K Men 40-49
27 3 David Brelsford QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 24.15 5K Men 50+
28 1 Jan Galloway QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 24.23 5K Women 50+
28 1 Michelle Lake QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 24.23 5K Women 30-39
30 2 Melissa Neighbour Conics 24.24 5K Women -30
31 2 Elaine Hill QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 24.35 5K Women 30-39
32 9 Bryan Hull B&R Enclosures 24.50 5K Men 40-49
33 3 Janene Hillhouse QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 25.29 5K Women 30-39
34 3 Katie Smith B&R Enclosures 25.33 5K Women -30
35 10 David Garner QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 25.40 5K Men 40-49
36 11 Gary Lishman B&R Enclosures 26.15 5K Men 40-49
37 12 Reg Bailey SEQWater 26.35 5K Men 40-49
38 4 Michelle Newell Sparq Solutions 26.37 5K Women 30-39
39 8 Andrew Zietara AMP Limited 26.43 5K Men 30-39
40 5 Veronica Joyce Sparq Solutions 26.52 5K Women 30-39
41 4 Tina Oppes QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 26.57 5K Women -30
42 6 Kylie Clarke B&R Enclosures 27.18 5K Women 30-39
43 2 Joan Norman Building Services Authority 27.20 5K Women 50+
44 7 Robyn Evans QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 27.26 5K Women 30-39
45 5 Sahra Lake QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 27.43 5K Women -30
46 6 Katrina Fenech Symbion Health 27.46 5K Women -30
47 7 Jennifer Aleo Symbion Health 27.50 5K Women -30
48 8 Jane Newman vxpartner 27.54 5K Women 30-39
49 9 Jennifer Wegner QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 28.02 5K Women 30-39
50 10 Tanya McCarthy QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 28.25 5K Women 30-39
51 11 Shelley Hutson Powerlink Queensland 28.43 5K Women 30-39
52 8 Lynda Ramsay vxpartner 29.03 5K Women -30
53 12 Kate Lucie-Smith Colgate Palmolive 29.10 5K Women 30-39
54 9 Brooke McGarry William Buck 29.27 5K Women -30
54 9 Paul Burton William Buck 29.27 5K Men 30-39
56 10 Katie Day GHD Pty Ltd 29.37 5K Women -30
56 13 Julie Kreis QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 29.37 5K Women 30-39
58 14 Cristina Civico Sparq Solutions 30.17 5K Women 30-39
59 15 Tracey Shoesmith Sparq Solutions 30.27 5K Women 30-39
60 16 Alina Mah Optus 30.39 5K Women 30-39
61 17 Paula Barnes Flight Centre 30.47 5K Women 30-39
62 11 Rachael Kingston Sinclair Knight Merz 31.02 5K Women -30
63 9 Patrick Murphy QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 31.03 5K Men -30
64 4 Bill Breuker QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 32.18 5K Men 50+
65 12 Yeukai Tsatsa QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 32.45 5K Women -30
66 13 Tanya Patel vxpartner 38.09 5K Women -30
67 18 Donna Tobe QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 38.11 5K Women 30-39
68 3 Elaine Hampson QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 38.50 5K Women 50+
69 19 Melissa Briggs Colgate Palmolive 38.51 5K Women 30-39
69 19 Vanessa Fairgray Colgate Palmolive 38.51 5K Women 30-39
71 13 John Rahman Powerlink Queensland 39.11 5K Men 40-49
72 5 Aldo Raineri QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 52.35 5K Men 50+
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Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
1 1 David Sweeney QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 35.54 10K Men 40-49
2 1 Kuot Elijah Buol Mrs Crocket’s Kitchen 37.32 10K Men -30
3 1 Craig Unthank Maunsell Australia 37.45 10K Men 30-39
4 2 Aaron Marshall Boeing Australia Ltd 38.39 10K Men -30
5 3 Jon Pendse Thiess Pty Ltd 39.02 10K Men -30
6 4 Ben Millen Conics 40.20 10K Men -30
7 2 Ross Allen Brisbane City Council 40.37 10K Men 30-39
8 2 Sidney Wain Brisbane City Council 41.11 10K Men 40-49
9 3 Jean Andre Rousseaux Brisbane City Council 41.22 10K Men 40-49
10 3 Jason Dennis Thiess Pty Ltd 41.38 10K Men 30-39
11 1 Errol Ross QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 41.52 10K Men 50+
12 1 Deborah Hutchison Maunsell Australia 42.01 10K Women 30-39
13 4 Roger Green Sinclair Knight Merz 42.22 10K Men 30-39
14 5 Damien Newman vxpartner 42.32 10K Men 30-39
15 6 Scott Curr Flight Centre 43.00 10K Men 30-39
16 4 Phillip Howard Sinclair Knight Merz 43.12 10K Men 40-49
17 7 Omar Ameer Gadens Lawyers 43.29 10K Men 30-39
18 2 Kelly Bull Flight Centre 43.35 10K Women 30-39
19 2 Bernard Stringer QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 44.08 10K Men 50+
20 5 Mark Driver QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 44.20 10K Men 40-49
21 5 Leigh Barratt Lincolne Scott 44.24 10K Men -30
22 6 Scott Major Maunsell Australia 44.32 10K Men -30
23 3 Fergus Fitzgerald QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 44.44 10K Men 50+
24 6 Paul Hastings QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 44.52 10K Men 40-49
25 1 Karolina Szydlowska QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 44.57 10K Women -30
26 7 Ross Andersen Sparq Solutions 45.13 10K Men 40-49
27 4 John Hart Maunsell Australia 45.34 10K Men 50+
28 1 Parmy Atcheson Brisbane City Council 45.40 10K Women 40-49
29 3 Claire Gronow GHD Pty Ltd 45.52 10K Women 30-39
30 8 Glen Hendry Boeing Australia Ltd 45.57 10K Men 30-39
31 9 Ravi Naidoo Powerlink Queensland 46.21 10K Men 30-39
32 10 Richard Stevens QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 48.21 10K Men 30-39
33 5 Rex Tom QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 48.56 10K Men 50+
34 11 Craig Stanley-Jones Dept of Communities 49.01 10K Men 30-39
35 4 Rebecca Gyles QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 49.03 10K Women 30-39
36 5 Julie Harvey Building Services Authority 49.06 10K Women 30-39
37 2 Karyn Lee Gadens Lawyers 49.24 10K Women -30
38 6 Paul Goldsbrough QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 49.45 10K Men 50+
39 7 Denis Humes Sparq Solutions 49.54 10K Men 50+
40 8 Peter Effeney Sparq Solutions 50.32 10K Men 40-49
41 6 Victoria Courtney Flight Centre 50.39 10K Women 30-39
42 8 Denis Bray Colgate Palmolive 50.51 10K Men 50+
43 9 Mark Lane QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 50.53 10K Men 50+
44 9 Brett Thomson Sunshine Coast TAFE 51.18 10K Men 40-49
44 10 Brian Jones QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 51.18 10K Men 50+
46 12 David Green Powerlink Queensland 51.35 10K Men 30-39
47 10 Andrew Warrilow Alphapharm 51.47 10K Men 40-49
48 11 Boyd Backhouse QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 51.50 10K Men 50+
48 7 Carmen Jensen Colgate Palmolive 51.50 10K Women 30-39
50 8 Jelaine Doncaster QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 51.51 10K Women 30-39
50 13 Daniel Doncaster QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 51.51 10K Men 30-39
50 13 Scott James Dept of Communities 51.51 10K Men 30-39
53 15 Hendrik Van Aswegen Sparq Solutions 52.36 10K Men 30-39
54 2 Rose Read Sparq Solutions 52.51 10K Women 40-49
55 9 Rachael Earp QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 53.12 10K Women 30-39
56 10 Jen Lacoste QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 53.29 10K Women 30-39
57 3 Sarah Walker Brisbane City Council 53.42 10K Women -30
58 16 Jim Tealby QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 56.57 10K Men 30-39
59 1 Kerry Marrone QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 57.20 10K Women 50+
60 17 Nicholas Hollings QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 57.51 10K Men 30-39
60 11 Tracy Meyers QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 57.51 10K Women 30-39
62 12 Dana Boxall Powerlink Queensland 60.05 10K Women 30-39
63 18 Roger Smith Powerlink Queensland 60.06 10K Men 30-39
64 13 Lara Pike Powerlink Queensland 60.14 10K Women 30-39
65 4 Catherine Harch QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 60.37 10K Women -30
66 19 Brad Lutteral QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 61.56 10K Men 30-39
67 5 Natalie Gordon QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 76.49 10K Women -30

Sport Times
10km Running



Division 1 (1 - 5 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
B&R Enclosures 5
Blake Dawson Waldron 5
CGU Insurance 2
Deloitte 2
Ergon Energy 5
KLM Group 4
Kelly Services 2
Lincolne Scott 1
Ramsay Healthcare 2
Sunshine Coast TAFE 5
Triasx 4

Division 2 (6 - 10 Participants)
AC Nielsen 10
Aurion IT Services 10
Cardno Eppell Olsen 10
Commonwealth Bank of Australia 10
Dexion Archerfield 6
Diabetes Australia-QLD 9
Diageo Australia 10
Ebsworth and Ebsworth 10
Education Queensland 10
Energy Developments Ltd 9
G C Hahn 9
Place Design Group 9
Rollpress Proplate Group 10
Sandstorm Sports 6
Specialised Business Solutions 10
Stephen Cardinal Podietry 9
Suncorp Metway 9
Systar 7
Tactical Global Management 6
West Moreton Anglican College 9
Wilson HTM 10

Division 3 (11 - 20 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
Allens Arthur Robinson 15
Brisbane Transport 13
Brown Consulting 15
Building Services Authority 14
Carter Newell Lawyers 20
Castlemaine Perkins 14
Colorcorp 12
Connell Wagner Pty Ltd 11
Daniel’s Kitchens 12
Dept of Justice 12
Ecolab 18

Games Participants
Championship Division

Freehills 20
Gadens Lawyers 20
Golden Casket Lottery 12
Greenslopes Private Hospital 20
HP 11
Hatch Associates 19
Hooked on Fish 11
Horwath BRI Brisbane 12
Hutchinson Builders 15
IAG 19
Intouch 20
Invensys 12
JWP 12
Napier & Blakeley 16
O’Reilly Lillicrap 12
Qld Inst of Medical Research 15
Queensland Rugby Union 18
RCI Pacific 14
SRWP Alliance 12
Sanofi-Aventis 11
UQ Sport 12
URS Australia 11
Virgin Blue 13
vxpartner 13

Division 4 (21 - 50 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
AAPT Ltd 38
AMP Limited 23
Abigroup 40
Alcan Engineering 34
Australian Aerospace 34
Australian Laboratory Services 25
Aviation Australia 21
BDS Steel Detailers 21
Bain Gasteen 33
CANNEX 21
Caltex 33
Clayton Utz 27
Colgate Palmolive 50
Collection House 27
CorporateLink 24
Cutting Edge 37
Dept of Communities 38
Ernst & Young 24
G James Glass & Aluminium 40
Honeywell Aust 36
Kellogg Brown & Root 32
King & Co 27
McInnes Wilson Lawyers 21
Mrs Crocket’s Kitchen 48



Queensland Transport 31
SEQWater 31
Symbion Health 28
William Buck 28

Division 5 (51 - 100 Participants)
Alphapharm 99
Brisbane City Council 95
Conics 53
GHD Pty Ltd 74
KPMG 58
Maunsell Australia 77
Optus 77
Powerlink Queensland 98
Sealy of Australia 58
Sinclair Knight Merz 92
Sparq Solutions 67
Telstra 99
Thiess Pty Ltd 88

Division 6 (101 - 150 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
Boeing Australia Ltd 102

Division 6 (150 - 200 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
Flight Centre 183

Division 8 (200+ Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
QLD Government Cluster 2 Team 583

Games Participants
Championship Division


